
Tri-Eastern Conference Cross Country Championship
Centerville, IN

Oct. 7, 2023

Results by Stuart Road Racing

High School Girls

PLACE TEAM POINTS SCORES AVG. TIME  SPREAD

1 Centerville 25 1 3 6 7 8 11 14 22:27.3 3:18.8
2 Northeastern 45 2 5 10 12 16 24:36.9 6:50.3
3 Winchester Community 58 4 9 13 15 17 18 25:55.0 6:31.1

Incomplete Teams: Hagerstown, Tri, Union City, Union County

PLACE FINISHER TIME

1. Centerville
1 Kendra Shipman, 12 20:27.5
3 Anna Nevels, 9 21:37.0
6 Julie Carter, 12 23:03.4
7 Delaney Foster, 12 23:22.3
8 Lily Black, 11 23:46.3
11 Evie Morgan, 9 25:08.5
14 Tizeta Jarvis, 12 25:42.2

Total Time = 1:52:16.5     Total Places = 25

2. Northeastern
2 Heather Crull, 11 21:33.6
5 Madelyn Green, 10 23:03.4
10 Daisee Spence, 10 24:40.8
12 Bella Stoops, 10 25:22.8
16 Samantha Whallon, 11 28:23.8

Total Time = 2:03:04.4     Total Places = 45

3. Winchester Community
4 Erica Grubbs, 11 22:36.7
9 Ellie Rose, 10 24:15.7
13 Avery Mote, 12 25:34.6
15 Maddy Keen, 10 28:00.2
17 Meredith Ward, 12 29:07.7
18 Emma Duncan, 9 31:07.5

Total Time = 2:09:34.9     Total Places = 58

PLACE
TEAM
PLACE FINISHER TIME TEAM

1 1 Kendra Shipman, 12 20:27.5 Centerville
2 Jillian Chew, 10 21:19.6 Tri
3 2 Heather Crull, 11 21:33.6 Northeastern
4 3 Anna Nevels, 9 21:37.0 Centerville
5 Ava Jefferis, 11 22:21.0 Union City
6 4 Erica Grubbs, 11 22:36.7 Winchester Community



7 5 Madelyn Green, 10 23:03.4 Northeastern
8 6 Julie Carter, 12 23:03.4 Centerville
9 Logan Klein, 12 23:05.9 Hagerstown
10 Haley Alcorn, 12 23:13.0 Union County
11 7 Delaney Foster, 12 23:22.3 Centerville
12 Avery Blunk, 10 23:30.5 Hagerstown
13 8 Lily Black, 11 23:46.3 Centerville
14 9 Ellie Rose, 10 24:15.7 Winchester Community
15 10 Daisee Spence, 10 24:40.8 Northeastern
16 11 Evie Morgan, 9 25:08.5 Centerville
17 12 Bella Stoops, 10 25:22.8 Northeastern
18 Olivia Smith, 10 25:31.1 Hagerstown
19 13 Avery Mote, 12 25:34.6 Winchester Community
20 14 Tizeta Jarvis, 12 25:42.2 Centerville
21 15 Maddy Keen, 10 28:00.2 Winchester Community
22 16 Samantha Whallon, 11 28:23.8 Northeastern
23 17 Meredith Ward, 12 29:07.7 Winchester Community
24 18 Emma Duncan, 9 31:07.5 Winchester Community
25 Zoe Meek, 11 33:07.2 Hagerstown


